C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 065969 0324 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 28
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power Limited
19 Tai Seng Avenue
#07-01
Singapore 534054

  VEL30US107-zz-JA-H
  VEL30US107-zz-JA
  VER30US107-JA
  VET30US107C2-JA
10.7 2.8 29.96
  VEL30US108-zz-JA-H
  VEL30US108-zz-JA
  VER30US108-JA
  VET30US108C2-JA
10.8 2.78 30.024
  VEL30US109-zz-JA-H
  VEL30US109-zz-JA
  VER30US109-JA
  VET30US109C2-JA
10.9 2.75 29.975
  VEL30US110-zz-JA-H 11.0 2.73 30.03
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 065969 0324 Rev. 00
Page 10 of 28
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany

  VEL30US148-zz-JA-H
  VEL30US148-zz-JA
  VER30US148-JA
  VET30US148C2-JA
14.8 2.03 30.044
  VEL30US149-zz-JA-H
  VEL30US149-zz-JA
  VER30US149-JA
  VET30US149C2-JA
14.9 2.01 29.949
  VEL30US150-zz-JA-H
  VEL30US150-zz-JA
  VER30US150-JA
  VET30US150C2-JA
15.0 2 30.0
  VEL30US180-zz-JA-H 18.0 1.67 30.06
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 065969 0324 Rev. 00
Page 14 of 28
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany

  VEL30US218-zz-JA-H
  VEL30US218-zz-JA
  VER30US218-JA
  VET30US218C2-JA
21.8 1.38 30.084
  VEL30US219-zz-JA-H
  VEL30US219-zz-JA
  VER30US219-JA
  VET30US219C2-JA
21.9 1.37 30.003
  VEL30US220-zz-JA-H
  VEL30US220-zz-JA
  VER30US220-JA
  VET30US220C2-JA
22.0 1.36 29.92
  VEL30US221-zz-JA-H 22.1 1.36 30.056
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 065969 0324 Rev. 00
Page 18 of 28
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany

  VEL36US138-zz-JA-H
  VEL36US138-zz-JA
  VER36US138-JA
   VET36US138C2-JA
13.8 2.6 35.88
  VEL36US139-zz-JA-H
  VEL36US139-zz-JA
  VER36US139-JA
  VET36US139C2-JA
13.9 2.58 35.862
  VEL36US140-zz-JA-H
  VEL36US140-zz-JA
  VER36US140-JA
  VET36US140C2-JA
14.0 2.57 35.98
  VEL36US141-zz-JA-H 14.1 2.55 35.955
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 065969 0324 Rev. 00
Page 22 of 28
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany

  VEL36US208-zz-JA-H
  VEL36US208-zz-JA
  VER36US208-JA
  VET36US208C2-JA
20.8 1.73 35.984
  VEL36US209-zz-JA-H
  VEL36US209-zz-JA
  VER36US209-JA
  VET36US209C2-JA
20.9 1.72 35.948
  VEL36US210-zz-JA-H
  VEL36US210-zz-JA
  VER36US210-JA
  VET36US210C2-JA
21.0 1.71 35.91
  VEL36US211-zz-JA-H 21.1 1.69 35.659
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 065969 0324 Rev. 00
Page 26 of 28
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany